Serial
No

List of Allotted and Reported Candidates Institute Wise for D.EIl. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019

Stream Name

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

Allotted Branch

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

S.B.S INSTITUTE SHAHJAHANPUR
Roll No.

1916003519

1916057035

1926144524

1916100519

1926101809

1936044726

1926035207

1916015705

Name

PRATEEK
AGARWAL
Mobileno:
9458707108

ANJALI DIXIT
Mobileno:
9670867580

SHIWANGI
SHRIVASTAV
Mobileno:
7317627845

PARUL PANDEY
Mobileno:
9140151116

ANAND KUMAR
Mobileno:
7084648151

AKANKSHA DEVI
Mobileno:
9936371916

SONALI VERMA
Mobileno:
8853823454

KM PRAGATI
SHUKLA
Mobileno:
8542073503

Father Name

SUSHIL KUMAR
AGARWAL

ASHUTOSH
DIXIT

SANTOSH
KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR
PANDEY

KAMLESH
KUMAR

BABU RAM
JAUHAR

HARI PRASAD
VERMA

SHIV PRAKASH

State
Rank

143

1695

43820

52948

55523

55601

57439

59743

Allotted
Category

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

Amount

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

Transaction
No.

CPT5971386

DIRECT100004

CPT7013602

CPT8329974

DIRECT100004

CPT6638926

CPT6835654

CPT7110281

Total
Marks
Percentage

262.04

248.85

225.48

223.33

222.75

222.74

222.32

221.8



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION
)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

1916004037

1916083106

1926143450

1926090253

1916004424

1916038494

1926031197

1926048705

1926124551

SWATI Mobileno:
9452188200

SONAM SHARMA
Mobileno:
7275727557

ANIL KUMAR
Mobileno:
8127548800

TWINKLE
RATHOUR
Mobileno:
9451879179

ARCHNA
CHAUHAN
Mobileno:
8127972004

PAYAL Mobileno:
9453991219

PUSHPA DEVI
Mobileno:
9917156983

SHUBHAM GUPTA
Mobileno:
8874399964

SANJAY KUMAR
Mobileno:
8303265136

ASHISH KUMAR

OMDATTA
SHARMA

GAYA DEEN
RATHAUR

RAM KUMAR
RATHOUR

UDAYVEER
SINGH
CHAUHAN

NEERAJ]
TRIVEDI

RAM SARAN

MANOJ KUMAR

GUPTA

RAM PRASAD

60280

60652

62026

70554

72986

74634

80828

81906

83605

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

BCOP

BCOP

BCOP

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

CPT6647888

DIRECT100004

CPT8477602

CPT7350022

DIRECT100004

DIRECT100004

CPT6867666

CPT6941900

CPT7498522

221.68

221.6

221.3

219.5

219

218.67

217.44

217.22

216.89



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

1926058157

1936020477

1926122812

1926107814

1926163659

1926118495

1926175961

1936052666

1916040896

AKASH KUMAR
Mobileno:
9140595417

DEEPAK
BHARGAV
Mobileno:
9140988955

AANYA VERMA
Mobileno:
9451807290

AKASH RATHAUR
Mobileno:
8957440958

POONAM VERMA
Mobileno:
9415501160

SAPNA VERMA
Mobileno:
9451153323

KM PREETI DEVI
Mobileno:
8887647623

KIRAN DEVI
Mobileno:
7985078558

AKANKSHA
Mobileno:
8052640021

ROSHAN LAL

SHYAM
BAHADUR
BHARGAV

BRIJESH
KUMAR

BARKAI LAL
RATHAUR

LAXMAN

VIDYARAM
VERMA

SETHPAL

SUKHDEV
KUMAR

CHANDRA
MOHAN

84383

84496

88795

89146

90663

91472

101706

105890

117291

BCOP

GNOP

BCOP

GNOP

BCOP

BCOP

GNOP

SCOP

GNOP

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

CPT7629643

DIRECT100004

CPT6714860

DIRECT100004

CPT6784776

CPT6610415

DIRECT100004

CPT6631129

DIRECT100004

216.73

216.71

215.84

215.77

215.47

215.32

213.33

212.53

210.35



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(Second
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(Second
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(Second
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

1926054178

1926076176

1926038592

1936040790

1936046426

1926050729

1926132849

1916036644

1926122364

SARVOM SINGH
YADAV Mobileno:
8840825070

AMIT KUMAR
VERMA Mobileno:
8840685194

SAURABH GUPTA
Mobileno:
9792428005

ANKITA BHARTI
Mobileno:
8052205764

SEEMA DEVI
Mobileno:
9140763703

ARTI DEVI
Mobileno:
8052971613

ASHA DEVI
Mobileno:
9889564095

PARUL Mobileno:
9792902615

SADHANA VERMA
Mobileno:
8922997612

RANVEER
SINGH YADAV

THAKUR
PRASAD VERMA

SARVESH
GUPTA

SALIK RAM
BHARTI

RAM KISHAN

JAGDISH
PRASAD

KAMTA PRASAD

KAUSHAL
KISHOR
MISHRA

MANOJ KUMAR

119096

128078

129617

130480

130964

138902

147271

152184

152633

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

SCOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

DIRECT100004

DIRECT100004

CPU1908380

IGAGSNFFP7

DIRECT100004

CPU2174170

DIRECT100004

CPU2246155

DIRECT100004

210

208.26

207.95

207.79

207.69

206.12

204.48

203.5

203.4



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(Second
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(Second
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(Second
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(Second
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(Second
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION
)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(2
Phase(L) )

1916043413

1926119812

1916086257

1916052096

1926120400

1926017346

1916022382

1936060104

1916012755

RASHMI BAJPAI
Mobileno:
9721212132

SHEETAL YADAV
Mobileno:
7525054988

PINKI SHUKLA
Mobileno:
9198643006

DHEERENDRA

KUMAR Mobileno:

7266816565

NISHA YADAV
Mobileno:
8840962995

ANUPAM VERMA
Mobileno:
9621845129

AMAN VIKRAM
SINGH Mobileno:
9696575617

MANDEEP SINGH
Mobileno:
7078350077

MANDEEP KAUR
Mobileno:
7800421307

KRISHAN
KUMAR BAJPAI

VEERPAL
YADAV

RADHAKRISHNA
SHUKLA

RAMESH
CHANDRA

SARANAM
SINGH

JAGESHWAR
DAYAL VERMA

HAR PAL SINGH

ROOPRAM

BALVEER
SINGH

156339

175801

187038

189239

189679

193366

218232

233419

240208

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

BCOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

CPU2384169

CPU2339973

IGAGVSOHS3

DIRECT100004

CPU2089672

CPU2134620

DIRECT100004

DIRECT100004

CPU3203679

202.68

198.72

196.33

195.87

195.78

195.02

189.59

186.07

184.43



45

46

47

48

49

50

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly known
name BTC)
Training- 2019

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(2
Phase(L) )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION
)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-ADMISSION
)

1926165723

1926136685

1916099529

1926090077

1926110343

1926129289

VIJAY KUMAR
Mobileno:
8948907514

SHEKHAR YADAV
Mobileno:
9044276589

SATYAM
AWASTHI
Mobileno:
9628290459

BHAI LAL
Mobileno:
9651957671

ARVIND KUMAR
Mobileno:
9793271609

ALKA YADAV
Mobileno:
8299860183

RAJENDRA
KUMAR

RAJENDRA
SINGH YADAV

RAJESH
CHANDRA
AWASTHI

PURANDAR LAL

KALIKA PRASAD

PARWAT SINGH

244575

257147

269017

288410

316001

316539

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

DIRECT100004

CPU3310597

DIRECT100004

DIRECT100004

DIRECT100004

DIRECT100004

183.34

180.15

176.86

170.72

158.72

158.41



