List of Allotted and Reported Candidates Institute Wise for D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019 S.B.S INSTITUTE SHAHJAHANPUR

	S.D.S INSTITUTE SHARIJAHANPUR											
Serial No	Stream Name	Allotted Branch	Roll No.	Name	Father Name	State Rank	Allotted Category	Amount	Transaction No.	Total Marks Percentage		
1	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase)	1916003519	PRATEEK AGARWAL Mobileno: 9458707108	SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWAL	143	GNOP	10000.00	CPT5971386	262.04		
2	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION)	1916057035	ANJALI DIXIT Mobileno: 9670867580	ASHUTOSH DIXIT	1695	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT100004	248.85		
3	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase)	1926144524	SHIWANGI SHRIVASTAV Mobileno: 7317627845	SANTOSH KUMAR	43820	GNOP	10000.00	CPT7013602	225.48		
4	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase)	1916100519	PARUL PANDEY Mobileno: 9140151116	RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY	52948	GNOP	10000.00	CPT8329974	223.33		
5	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION)	1926101809	ANAND KUMAR Mobileno: 7084648151	KAMLESH KUMAR	55523	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT100004	222.75		
6	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase)	1936044726	AKANKSHA DEVI Mobileno: 9936371916	BABU RAM JAUHAR	55601	GNOP	10000.00	CPT6638926	222.74		
7	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase)	1926035207	SONALI VERMA Mobileno: 8853823454	HARI PRASAD VERMA	57439	GNOP	10000.00	CPT6835654	222.32		
8	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase)	1916015705	KM PRAGATI SHUKLA Mobileno: 8542073503	SHIV PRAKASH	59743	GNOP	10000.00	CPT7110281	221.8		

					1				I	
9	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase)	1916004037	SWATI Mobileno: 9452188200	ASHISH KUMAR	60280	GNOP	10000.00	CPT6647888	221.68
10	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION)	1916083106	SONAM SHARMA Mobileno: 7275727557	OMDATTA SHARMA	60652	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT100004	221.6
11	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase)	1926143450	ANIL KUMAR Mobileno: 8127548800	GAYA DEEN RATHAUR	62026	GNOP	10000.00	CPT8477602	221.3
12	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase)	1926090253	TWINKLE RATHOUR Mobileno: 9451879179	RAM KUMAR RATHOUR	70554	GNOP	10000.00	CPT7350022	219.5
13	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION)	1916004424	ARCHNA CHAUHAN Mobileno: 8127972004	UDAYVEER SINGH CHAUHAN	72986	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT100004	219
14	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION)	1916038494	PAYAL Mobileno: 9453991219	NEERAJ TRIVEDI	74634	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT100004	218.67
15	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase)	1926031197	PUSHPA DEVI Mobileno: 9917156983	RAM SARAN	80828	ВСОР	10000.00	CPT6867666	217.44
16	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase)	1926048705	SHUBHAM GUPTA Mobileno: 8874399964	MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA	81906	ВСОР	10000.00	CPT6941900	217.22
17	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase)	1926124551	SANJAY KUMAR Mobileno: 8303265136	RAM PRASAD	83605	ВСОР	10000.00	CPT7498522	216.89

					T. T				T. T	
18	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase)	1926058157	AKASH KUMAR Mobileno: 9140595417	ROSHAN LAL	84383	ВСОР	10000.00	CPT7629643	216.73
19	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION)	1936020477	DEEPAK BHARGAV Mobileno: 9140988955	SHYAM BAHADUR BHARGAV	84496	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT100004	216.71
20	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase)	1926122812	AANYA VERMA Mobileno: 9451807290	BRIJESH KUMAR	88795	ВСОР	10000.00	CPT6714860	215.84
21	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION)	1926107814	AKASH RATHAUR Mobileno: 8957440958	BARKAI LAL RATHAUR	89146	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT100004	215.77
22	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase)	1926163659	POONAM VERMA Mobileno: 9415501160	LAXMAN	90663	ВСОР	10000.00	CPT6784776	215.47
23	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase)	1926118495	SAPNA VERMA Mobileno: 9451153323	VIDYARAM VERMA	91472	ВСОР	10000.00	CPT6610415	215.32
24	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION)	1926175961	KM PREETI DEVI Mobileno: 8887647623	SETHPAL	101706	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT100004	213.33
25	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase)	1936052666	KIRAN DEVI Mobileno: 7985078558	SUKHDEV KUMAR	105890	SCOP	10000.00	CPT6631129	212.53
26	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION)	1916040896	AKANKSHA Mobileno: 8052640021	CHANDRA MOHAN	117291	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT100004	210.35

27	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION	1926054178	SARVOM SINGH YADAV Mobileno: 8840825070	RANVEER SINGH YADAV	119096	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT100004	210
28	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION	1926076176	AMIT KUMAR VERMA Mobileno: 8840685194	THAKUR PRASAD VERMA	128078	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT100004	208.26
29	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(Second Phase)	1926038592	SAURABH GUPTA Mobileno: 9792428005	SARVESH GUPTA	129617	GNOP	10000.00	CPU1908380	207.95
30	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(First Phase)	1936040790	ANKITA BHARTI Mobileno: 8052205764	SALIK RAM BHARTI	130480	SCOP	10000.00	IGAGSNFFP7	207.79
31	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION)	1936046426	SEEMA DEVI Mobileno: 9140763703	RAM KISHAN	130964	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT100004	207.69
32	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(Second Phase)	1926050729	ARTI DEVI Mobileno: 8052971613	JAGDISH PRASAD	138902	GNOP	10000.00	CPU2174170	206.12
33	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION)	1926132849	ASHA DEVI Mobileno: 9889564095	KAMTA PRASAD	147271	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT100004	204.48
34	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(Second Phase)	1916036644	PARUL Mobileno: 9792902615	KAUSHAL KISHOR MISHRA	152184	GNOP	10000.00	CPU2246155	203.5
35	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION)	1926122364	SADHANA VERMA Mobileno: 8922997612	MANOJ KUMAR	152633	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT100004	203.4

36	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(Second Phase)	1916043413	RASHMI BAJPAI Mobileno: 9721212132	KRISHAN KUMAR BAJPAI	156339	GNOP	10000.00	CPU2384169	202.68
37	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(Second Phase)	1926119812	SHEETAL YADAV Mobileno: 7525054988	VEERPAL YADAV	175801	GNOP	10000.00	CPU2339973	198.72
38	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(Second Phase)	1916086257	PINKI SHUKLA Mobileno: 9198643006	RADHAKRISHNA SHUKLA	187038	GNOP	10000.00	IGAGVSOHS3	196.33
39	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION)	1916052096	DHEERENDRA KUMAR Mobileno: 7266816565	RAMESH CHANDRA	189239	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT100004	195.87
10	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(Second Phase)	1926120400	NISHA YADAV Mobileno: 8840962995	SARANAM SINGH	189679	GNOP	10000.00	CPU2089672	195.78
1 1	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(Second Phase)	1926017346	ANUPAM VERMA Mobileno: 9621845129	JAGESHWAR DAYAL VERMA	193366	ВСОР	10000.00	CPU2134620	195.02
12	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION)	1916022382	AMAN VIKRAM SINGH Mobileno: 9696575617	HAR PAL SINGH	218232	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT100004	189.59
43	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION)	1936060104	MANDEEP SINGH Mobileno: 7078350077	ROOPRAM	233419	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT100004	186.07
14	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(2 Phase(L))	1916012755	MANDEEP KAUR Mobileno: 7800421307	BALVEER SINGH	240208	GNOP	10000.00	CPU3203679	184.43

45	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION)	1926165723	VIJAY KUMAR Mobileno: 8948907514	RAJENDRA KUMAR	244575	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT100004	183.34
46	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION-(2 Phase(L))	1926136685	SHEKHAR YADAV Mobileno: 9044276589	RAJENDRA SINGH YADAV	257147	GNOP	10000.00	CPU3310597	180.15
47	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION)	1916099529	SATYAM AWASTHI Mobileno: 9628290459	RAJESH CHANDRA AWASTHI	269017	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT100004	176.86
48	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION)	1926090077	BHAI LAL Mobileno: 9651957671	PURANDAR LAL	288410	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT100004	170.72
49	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION)	1926110343	ARVIND KUMAR Mobileno: 9793271609	KALIKA PRASAD	316001	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT100004	158.72
50	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT-ADMISSION)	1926129289	ALKA YADAV Mobileno: 8299860183	PARWAT SINGH	316539	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT100004	158.41